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2050000179

2050000281

2050000386

2150000003

2150000007
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2150000046
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2150000126

2150000134

2150000142

2150000144

2150000153

2150000169

2150000176

2150000177

2150000203

2150000210

2150000217

2150000232

2150000238

2150000240

2150000245

2150000246

GIAO HOI PHAT GIAO VIET NAM
HQC VIEN PHAT GIAO VIET NAM TAI TP.HCM

CONG HOA XA HOQI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM

Doc lap - Tu do - Hanh phic

DANH SACH SINH VIEN HQC KY 5 - 2023

KHOA PHAT GIAO VIET NAM
MON: TUE TRUNG THUOQNG SI NGU LUC , MA LOP: 516.VN.VNB412.1.1

GIANG VIEN: TT.TS. THICH TRi PINH
NGAY GIO HQC: THU 4 TU TIET 5 PEN 8

TrAn Thi

Nguyén Thi
Truong Thi Kim
Nguyén Truong
Nguyén Hiru
Nguyén Cong
Nguyén Ngé Thanh
Mai Van

Nguyén Vin

bao Ngoc

Huynh

Chau Anh

Hoang Van

Mai Van

Nguyén Phuéc
Nguyén Thanh
bang Van Trudng
Pham Hoa

V3§ Van

Duong Minh
Nguyén Minh
Tran Truong Thanh
Nguyén Lé

Phan Thi Kim
Tran Thj

Pham Thi

Huynh Tran Bao

Bé

Lai
Quyén
Anh
Béo
Bing
Hiéu
Hoa
Hung
Minh
Nhanh
Quan
Sinh
Tai
Tai
Tién
Tuoi
Thanh
Thanh
Triéu
Trudng

Vinh

Chi
Chung
Diém

Diép

Phap Danh Piém
TN. Lién An
TN. Nhat Minh
TN. Hué Loc
T. Nguyén Quan
T. Ban Tri
T. Xuong Thién
T. Trung Hiéu
T. Giac Minh Béu
T. Thién Duy
T. Quang Nhat
T. Nhuan Dai
T. Trung Thai
T. An Phap
T. Trung Btrc
T. Quéang Vién
T. Puc Tién
T. Nhuan Tinh
T. Truyén Tong
T. Chtic Tam
T. Tam Hoa
T. Trung Luu
T. Quang Tinh
TN. Thanh Nhu
TN. Chanh Hanh
TN. Thién Vién
TN. Thanh Huyén

TN. Vién Nguyén

Ghi chu
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2150000247

2150000248

2150000249

2150000255

2150000281

2150000302

2150000308

2150000310

2150000312

2150000322

2150000334

2150000349

2150000397

2150000412

2150000420

2150000425

2150000443

2150000445

2150000449

2150000462

2150000467

2150000472

2150000481

2150000503

2150000508

2150000520

2150000533

2150000534

Ho
Pham Thi Nha
Poan Thi
Nguyén Thi
Pham Thuy
Nguyén Thi
Lé Thi
Tran Kim
Nguyén Thi Thu
Truong Thi Thuy
Nguyén Thi
Nguyén Thi
Tréan Thi
TrAn Vé Diéu
Nguyén Thi
TrAn Thi Thu
Nguyén Thi Thanh
Lé Thi Phuc
Vo Thi
Nguyén Thi Mai
Luong Thi
Lé Thi Minh
Phan Thi Thuong
Lé Thi Yén
Nguyén Thi Thuy
Phan Thi
Vo6 Thi Mong
Nguyén Thi Thuy

Pham Thi Thanh

Tén
Poan
Dung
Dung
Duong
Hao
Hong
Hué
Huong
Huong
Kiéu
Liéu
Loan
Nhu
Oanh
Phuong
Phuong
Thanh
Thao
Thao
Thom
Thu
Thuong
Thuy
Trang
Trinh
Tuyén
Vi
Vién

Van Phong
(Ky, ho tén)

TN.

TN.

TN.

TN.

TN.
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TN.

TN.

TN.

TN.

TN.

TN.

TN.

TN.

TN.

TN.

TN.

TN.

TN.

TN.

TN.

Phap Danh Diém
Lién Hanh
Minh Tién
Nhuan Nguyén
Phudc Thién
Thanh Hién
Lé Khanh
Nhi Lién
Quéang Hoa
Nhat Hanh
Nhuén Hién
Minh Thiy
Hu¢ Hiép
Minh M¥
Béo Tri
Huyén Tri
Chanh Tinh
Chuc Tri
Thién Dién
Chuic Nguyén
Nhia An
Hué Dtrc
Nhuéan Thanh
Thién Hanh
Thong Chinh
Thién Tinh
Thanh Phiic
Béo Lién

Trung Bao

Ghi cha

Giang vién



